Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Winn - (979713) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:36.39
2:40.29
2:45.62
2:57.82

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:36.39
2:40.29
2:45.62

2:57.82

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

256

174

WA Pts

256

238

215

174

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

25/10/14
08/06/14
19/01/14
09/12/12

Date

25/10/14
08/06/14
19/01/14
09/12/12

Meet
Chester le Street Junior Meet
Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet

Meet
Chester le Street Junior Meet
Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet

Venue

Chester-le-Street
Stanley
Stanley

Stanley

Venue

Chester-le-Street
Stanley
Stanley

Stanley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



