## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Joshua Winn - (979713) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.39	256	Н	25/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
2:40.29	238	Н	08/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
2:45.62	215	Н	19/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Co Newcastle	3
2:57.82	174	Н	09/12/12	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet	Stanley	Co Newcastle	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.39	256	Н	25/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
2:40.29	238	Н	08/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
2:45.62	215	Н	19/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Co Newcastle	3
2:57.82	174	Н	09/12/12	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet	Stanley	Co Newcastle	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS